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9 January 2014 
 

Possible transaction involving a sale of shares held by 
substantial shareholders of City e-Solutions Limited (the “Company”) 

 
Disclosure of dealings in the shares of the Company 

  2,000  2.05  20,679,590  5.41% 
  2,000  2.05  20,677,590  5.41% 
  10,000  2.05  20,667,590  5.40% 
  2,000  2.05  20,665,590  5.40% 
  8,000  2.05  20,657,590  5.40% 
  2,000  2.05  20,655,590  5.40% 
  2,000  2.05  20,653,590  5.40% 
  2,000  2.05  20,651,590  5.40% 
  2,000  2.05  20,649,590  5.40% 
  4,000  2.05  20,645,590  5.40% 
  4,000  2.05  20,641,590  5.40% 
  4,000  2.05  20,637,590  5.40% 



 
 
 

 2 of 7 
 Tel: (852) 2231 1222 Fax: (852) 2810 5385  Website: www.sfc.hk 

Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares Unit Price (HKD) Resultant balance and percentage of class 
   4,000  2.05  20,621,590  5.39% 
   6,000  2.05  20,615,590  5.39% 
   4,000  2.05  20,611,590  5.39% 
   4,000  2.05  20,607,590  5.39% 
   14,000  2.05  20,593,590  5.38% 
   2,000  2.05  20,591,590  5.38% 
   28,000  2.05  20,563,590  5.38% 
   2,000  2.05  20,561,590  5.38% 
   2,000  2.05  20,559,590  5.38% 
   4,000  2.05  20,555,590  5.37% 
   2,000  2.05  20,553,590  5.37% 
   2,000  2.05  20,551,590  5.37% 
   4,000  2.05  20,547,590  5.37% 
   4,000   
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Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares Unit Price (HKD) Resultant balance and percentage of class 
   6,000  2.05  20,495,590  5.36% 
   2,000  2.06  20,493,590  5.36% 
   2,000  2.06  20,491,590  5.36% 
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Party Date Bought/Sold 
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Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares 
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Party Date Bought/Sold 
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